Power management
Driving smart
 power in automotive
2
Electronic control units (ECUs), gateways, and body modules represent innovative electronic
solutions for automotive applications requiring stable power supplies. ST offers a wide range
of linear voltage regulators with extra features to support microprocessor operations such as
watchdog, reset, and early warning functions as well as a low quiescent current during module

L99PM62GXP-L99PM72GXP daughter
boards, drivers & user-friendly GUI.
Order code Evaluation tool Components
SAMPLES-AUTOPMIC Sample kit
L4995K (PowerSSO-24) ; L5150BN (SOT223); L5300GJ (PowerSSO-12); L99PM60J
(PowerSSO-16); L99PM62GXP (PowerSSO-36); L5963-L5963Q (VFQFPN48)
EVAL-L99PM62-72 Evaluation board L99PM62GXP (PowerSSO-36); L99PM72GXP (PowerSSO-36)
EVAL- L5965 Evaluation board L5965 (VFQFPN-48)
EVAL-STPM066S Evaluation board STPM066S (VQFPN-48)
EVAL-L9001 Evaluation board L9001 (PowerSSO-24)
EVAL- L5963 Evaluation board L5963 (PowerSSO-36)
EVAL-L5963Q Evaluation board L5963 (VQFPN-48)
6
Linear Voltage Regulators
Part Number Package
Number